FINANCIAL REPORT 2011
Balanceon 12/31/10

INCOME
Dues, donations, interest

EXPENSES

Newsletters

Secretarial services & supplies(Nixon)
PO Box, supplies & postage

Website expenses

National Program expenses

Google Checkout fees

Total - Expenses

Income/Expenses

Balanceon 12/31/11

$6,175.67

$2,339.30
426.64
202.09
1,020.00
2,804.90
51.66
$6,844.59

$8,905.76

-$668.92

$8,236.84



