FINANCIAL REPORT 2011

Balance on 12/31/10		\$8,905.76
INCOME Dues, donations, interest	\$6,175.67	
EXPENSES Newsletters Secretarial services & supplies(Nixon) PO Box, supplies & postage	\$2,339.30 426.64 202.09	
Website expenses National Program expenses Google Checkout fees Total - Expenses	1,020.00 2,804.90 51.66 \$6,844.59	
Income/Expenses		-\$668.92
Balance on 12/31/11		\$8,236.84